way of posting the list of Entitled Customers (Principal credit cardholders’ name and masked credit 

card number) on HLB’s Website on monthly basis (“Notification”).  

6. The Cashback for each Entitled Customer is capped at Ringgit Malaysia Ninety Seven (RM97) per 

Cashback Weekend and Ringgit Malaysia Three Hundred and Eighty Eight (RM388) in total for all 

of the Cashback Weekends. The total Cashback allocation for this Campaign is capped at Ringgit 

Malaysia Five Hundred Thousand (RM500,000) on a first-come, first-served basis. An illustration of 

the Campaign mechanics is as per Table 3 below: